POVERTY AND
EMPLOYMENT PRECARITY
IN SOUTHERN ONTARIO

Date:
Time:
Where:
Subject:
Time
2:00
2:10
2:30
2:40

2:50
3:00

3:20
3:30

4:10

4:55

Friday, February 21, 2014
2:00 P.M. - 5:00 P.M.
26 Wellington Street East, 12* Floor Boardroom

PEPSO-CLC Labour roundtable on precarious employment

Iltem

Welcome & introduction

PEPSO's It's More than Poverty report

Questions

PEPSO Policy Paper: Labour

Questions

Roundtable discussions: What strategies can unions use
to organize precarious workers?

Break

Roundtable discussions: Once precarious workers are
members, how can unions represent their interests? How
can unions advocate for precarious workers who are not
unionized?

Large group discussion

Closing remarks

Speaker
Michelynn Lafleche
Wayne Lewchuk
Wayne Lewchuk
Stephanie Procyk
Stephanie Procyk
Wayne Lewchuk
Sylvain Schetagne

Wayne Lewchuk
Sylvain Schetagne

Wayne Lewchuk
Sylvain Schetagne
Wayne Lewchuk



