

Date: Friday, February 21, 2014

Time: 2:00 P.M. – 5:00 P.M.

Where: 26 Wellington Street East, 12th Floor Boardroom

Subject: PEPSO-CLC Labour roundtable on precarious employment

Time	Item	Speaker
2:00	Welcome & introduction	Michelynn Laflèche
2:10	PEPSO's It's More than Poverty report	Wayne Lewchuk
2:30	Questions	Wayne Lewchuk
2:40	PEPSO Policy Paper: Labour	Stephanie Procyk
2:50	Questions	Stephanie Procyk
3:00	Roundtable discussions: What strategies can unions use	Wayne Lewchuk
	to organize precarious workers?	Sylvain Schetagne
3:20	Break	
3:30	Roundtable discussions: Once precarious workers are	Wayne Lewchuk
	members, how can unions represent their interests? How	Sylvain Schetagne
	can unions advocate for precarious workers who are not	
	unionized?	
4:10	Large group discussion	Wayne Lewchuk
		Sylvain Schetagne
4:55	Closing remarks	Wayne Lewchuk